FORM 4

Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See

Instruction 1(b)

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.	C. 20549
----------------	----------

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP Check this box if no longer subject to

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and KAFU I	PL PA	AIN A]	S A	LL A	MEI	RICĂ	y Symbol N PIPEI n/Day/Year)		Check all X C		ble)	orting Person(s) to Issue 10% Own itle X Other (sp. below)			ner					
1800 AVE	NUE OF T	THE STARS, SU	ITE 300	0		28/20		est man	Saction	(IVIOTILI	//Day/Teal)		See Remaks							
(Street) LOS ANGELES CA 90067						Amen	dmen	nt, Date	of Origi	nal File	ed (Month/Da		6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person							
(City)	(Sta	ate) (2	Zip)			Form filed by More than One Reporting Person											ing			
		Tab	le I - N	lon-Deri	vativ	e Sec	urit	ies Ad	quire	ed, D	isposed o	f, or Be	enefici	ally Ow	ned					
Date			2. Transac Date (Month/Da		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			Beneficially Owned Following			6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership			
									Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transa	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				(Instr. 4)	
Common U	J nits			03/28/2	2018				A		39,224	A	\$0	3	9,224		I See footnote ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾			note ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽³⁾
Common U	Jnits			03/28/2	2018				J		39,224	D	\$0		0		I See footnote ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽³			note ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽³⁾
		7	Table I								posed of, convertil				ed					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		4. Transaction Code (Instr 8)				6. Date Exer Expiration I (Month/Day/		ate	7. Title and Amour of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		Deriv Secui	ative dity S 5) B C F	lerivat Securi Benefi Dwned Sollow Report	ities icially d ving ted action(s)	10. Owner Form: Direct or Ind (I) (Ins	(D) irect	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exerc	cisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amour or Number of Shares	er						
Class B Shares/Class A Units/GP Units	\$0	03/28/2018			M			39,224	(1)(2)	(1)(2)	Commor Units	39,22	24 \$) :	18,319	9,052 ⁽⁴⁾	I		See footnote ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. The Eight Amended and Restated limited partnership agreement of Plains AAP, L.P. ("AAP") provides that each limited partner holding Class A Units will have the right, subject to certain limitations, to redeem is Class A Units for common units ("Common Units") of Plains All American Pipeline, L.P. (the "Issuer") held by AAP on a one-for-one basis, by delivering Class A Units to AAP with the associated Class B Shares in Plains GP Holdings, L.P. ("PAGP") and GP Units in PAA GP Holdings LLC (if applicable), to PAGP (the "Redemption Right"). The Redemption Right does not expire. On March 28, 2018, KAFU Holdings (QP), L.P. exercised the Redemption Right with respect to an aggregate 39,224 Class A Units.
- 2. KAFU Holdings (QP), L.P. ("KAFU") owns an equivalent number of Class A Units, Class B Shares and GP Units. KACALP is the manager of the general partner of KAFU and may be deemed to beneficially own the Class A Units, Class B Shares and GP Units held by KAFU.
- 3. The reported transactions involve an in-kind distribution to redeeming limited partners of KAFU Holdings (QP), L.P.
- 4. In a simultaneous transaction, KAFU exercised the exchange right provided for in the limited partnership agreement of AAP pursuant to which 7,899 Class A Units, Class B Shares and GP Units were exchanged for a like number of PAGP Class A Shares. The number of derivative securities owned reflects both the redemption transaction reported herein and the simultaneous exchange transaction.

Bob Sinnott is a director of the managing general partner of the Issuer. Based on the relationship of Mr. Sinnott and the Reporting Persons, the Reporting Persons may be deemed directors by deputization of the Issuer. KAFU Holdings (QP), L.P., is referred to herein as the "Reporting Persons". The filing of this Statement shall not be construed as an admission that any Reporting Person is, for purposes of Section 13(d) of the Exchange Act, as amended, the beneficial owner of any security.

David Shladovsky

03/29/2018

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.